
O-WEST Patch List <FOH> january 2025 Ver.

INPUT PATCH OUTPUT PATCH
Dante Rio CL5 omni INPUT Dante Rio CL5 omni OUTPUT

1 Y001-1 MULTI　A-1 1 Y001-1

2 Y001-2 MULTI　A-2 2 Y001-2

3 Y001-3 MULTI　A-3 3 Y001-3

4 Y001-4 MULTI　A-4 4 Y001-4

5 Y001-5 MULTI　A-5 5 Y001-5

6 Y001-6 MULTI　A-6 6 Y001-6

7 Y001-7 MULTI　A-7 7 Y001-7

8 Y001-8 MULTI　A-8 8 Y001-8

9 Y001-9 MULTI　A-9 9 Y001-9

10 Y001-10 MULTI　A-10 10 Y001-10

11 Y001-11 MULTI　A-11 11 Y001-11

12 Y001-12 MULTI　A-12 12 Y001-12

13 Y001-13 MULTI　A-13 13 Y001-13

14 Y001-14 MULTI　A-14 14 Y001-14 TB SEND

15 Y001-15 MULTI　A-15 15 Y001-15 SE SEND L

16 Y001-16 MULTI　A-16 16 Y001-16 SE SEND R

17 Y001-17 MULTI　A-17 17 Y002-1

18 Y001-18 MULTI　A-18 18 Y002-2

19 Y001-19 MULTI　A-19 19 Y002-3

20 Y001-20 MULTI　A-20 20 Y002-4

21 Y001-21 MULTI　A-21 21 Y002-5

22 Y001-22 MULTI　A-22 22 Y002-6

23 Y001-23 MULTI　A-23 23 Y002-7

24 Y001-24 MULTI　A-24 24 Y002-8

25 Y001-25 MULTI　A-25 25 Y003-1

26 Y001-26 MULTI　A-26 26 Y003-2

27 Y001-27 MULTI　A-27 27 Y003-3

28 Y001-28 MULTI　A-28 28 Y003-4

29 Y001-29 MULTI　A-29 29 Y003-5

30 Y001-30 MULTI　A-30 30 Y003-6

31 Y001-31 MULTI　A-31 31 Y003-7

32 Y001-32 MULTI　A-32 32 Y003-8

33 Y002-1 MULTI　B-1 1

34 Y002-2 MULTI　B-2 2

35 Y002-3 MULTI　B-3 3

36 Y002-4 MULTI　B-4 4

37 Y002-5 MULTI　B-5 5

38 Y002-6 MULTI　B-6 6

39 Y002-7 MULTI　B-7 7 HALL L

40 Y002-8 MULTI　B-8 8 HALL R

41 Y002-9 MULTI　B-9 DIGITAL L FOH L

42 Y002-10 MULTI　B-10 DIGITAL R FOH R

43 Y002-11 MULTI　B-11

44 Y002-12 MULTI　B-12

45 Y002-13 MULTI　B-13 < FOH Rio > 

46 Y002-14 MULTI　B-14 Y001 3224D2 (STAGE SR)

47 Y002-15 MULTI　B-15 Y002 1608D2 (STAGE SR)

48 Y002-16 MULTI　B-16 Y003 1608D2 (FOH)

49 Y003-1

50 Y003-2

51 Y003-3

52 Y003-4

53 Y003-5

54 Y003-6

55 Y003-7

56 Y003-8

57 Y003-9

58 Y003-10

59 Y003-11 3.5mm L

60 Y003-12 3.5mm R

61 Y003-13 CD1 L

62 Y003-14 CD1 R

63 Y003-15 CD2 L

64 Y003-16 CD2 R
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6 < O-WEST Sound >

7 maill : o-west_sound.sonicsound.jp

8 TB SONiC Co.,Ltd



O-WEST Patch List <FB> january 2025 Ver.

INPUT PATCH OUTPUT PATCH
Dante Rio CL5 omni INPUT Dante Rio CL5 omni OUTPUT

1 Y001-1 MULTI　A-1 1 Y001-1

2 Y001-2 MULTI　A-2 2 Y001-2

3 Y001-3 MULTI　A-3 3 Y001-3

4 Y001-4 MULTI　A-4 4 Y001-4

5 Y001-5 MULTI　A-5 5 Y001-5

6 Y001-6 MULTI　A-6 6 Y001-6

7 Y001-7 MULTI　A-7 7 Y001-7

8 Y001-8 MULTI　A-8 8 Y001-8

9 Y001-9 MULTI　A-9 9 Y001-9

10 Y001-10 MULTI　A-10 10 Y001-10

11 Y001-11 MULTI　A-11 11 Y001-11

12 Y001-12 MULTI　A-12 12 Y001-12

13 Y001-13 MULTI　A-13 13 Y001-13

14 Y001-14 MULTI　A-14 14 Y001-14

15 Y001-15 MULTI　A-15 15 Y001-15

16 Y001-16 MULTI　A-16 16 Y001-16

17 Y001-17 MULTI　A-17 17 Y002-1

18 Y001-18 MULTI　A-18 18 Y002-2

19 Y001-19 MULTI　A-19 19 Y002-3

20 Y001-20 MULTI　A-20 20 Y002-4

21 Y001-21 MULTI　A-21 21 Y002-5

22 Y001-22 MULTI　A-22 22 Y002-6

23 Y001-23 MULTI　A-23 23 Y002-7

24 Y001-24 MULTI　A-24 24 Y002-8 MONIMONI

25 Y001-25 MULTI　A-25 1

26 Y001-26 MULTI　A-26 2

27 Y001-27 MULTI　A-27 3

28 Y001-28 MULTI　A-28 4

29 Y001-29 MULTI　A-29 5

30 Y001-30 MULTI　A-30 6

31 Y001-31 MULTI　A-31 7

32 Y001-32 MULTI　A-32 8

33 Y002-1 MULTI　B-1

34 Y002-2 MULTI　B-2

35 Y002-3 MULTI　B-3 <MONI Rio >

36 Y002-4 MULTI　B-4 Y001 3224D (STAGE SR)

37 Y002-5 MULTI　B-5 Y002 3224D (STAGE SR)

38 Y002-6 MULTI　B-6

39 Y002-7 MULTI　B-7

40 Y002-8 MULTI　B-8

41 Y002-9 MULTI　B-9

42 Y002-10 MULTI　B-10

43 Y002-11 MULTI　B-11

44 Y002-12 MULTI　B-12

45 Y002-13 MULTI　B-13

46 Y002-14 MULTI　B-14

47 Y002-15 MULTI　B-15

48 Y002-16 MULTI　B-16
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6 SE R < O-WEST Sound >

7 FOH TB maill : o-west_sound.sonicsound.jp

8 MONI TB SONiC Co.,Ltd


